

PIRATE PASS SAVINGS CARD

MERCHANT RENEWAL

SANTA YNEZ FOOTBALL BOOSTERS 501(c)(3) 95-3304297 Post Office Box 701, Santa Ynez, CA 93460

Dear Business Owner/Manager,

The Santa Ynez Football Boosters, Inc. would like to **THANK YOU** for your continued participation in the Pirate Pass Savings Card.

The Pirate Pass savings cards are valid for one year (8/1/2024-7/31/2025). To meet popularity and demand we will print 1,000 cards. To guarantee your spot on the card, please complete the form below and return it *no later than* May 17, 2024.

It costs you nothing to be included on the card. The only expense you incur is the discount you offer to your customers when they patron your business.

This is the Santa Ynez Football Program's largest fundraiser, and all proceeds benefit the football program.

To participate, complete the form below and copy/mail (to address listed above) or scan/email the original to vsandoval@chumash.gov.

Name of business EXACTLY the way you would like displayed on the Pirate Pass:

____ I wish to renew previous offer.
____ NEW Offer: ______

Print name of person authorizing: _____ Email: _____

Signature: ____ Date: ____ Phone: _____

The SY Football Boosters and the Community THANK YOU again for your kindness, generosity, and support.

Sincerely,

Veronica Sandoval
SY Football Boosters, Member

If you need assistance filling out the form or have any questions, please don't hesitate to contact us.

- Veronica Sandoval, vsandoval@chumash.gov cell: 805-325-1164
- Josh McClurg, <u>imcclurg@syvuhsd.org</u> phone: 805-688-6487 ext. 3228

2024-2025 SY Football Boosters Board of Directors

Jeff DeForest, President – Sarah Snow, Vice President – Jackie Swain, Secretary – Amber Thompson, Treasurer Members-at-Large – Kurtis Blunt – Ashlee Frausto – Veronica Sandoval